C300

Technical Data

Rated voltage
Frequency

Input power

Air flow volume
Revolution speed
Protection (IP)
Sound pressure level
Weight
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“230V
50 Hz
110 W
1520 m3/h
1300 rpm
IP-X2

60 dB (A)
4,85 kg
390 mm
300 mm
145 mm
320 mm
125 mm

10 mm
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